
 
ELIGIBILITY DATES FOR EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

2023-2024 
 

First 9 Week Grading Period 

Tuesday 01 August 2023  1st Day of Instruction 

Friday 08 September 2023  6-Weeks Grade Check 

Friday 15 September 2023  Students Loose / Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell  

Friday. 29 September 2023  9-Week Grade Check 
Fall Intersession- Students academically eligible from Friday September 29th, @ Dismissal- to Monday 16 October, @ Starting Bell 

 

Second 9 Week Grading Period 

Monday 16 October 2023  Students resume Eligibility status based on 29 Sept. status 

Friday 20 October 2023   Students Loose / regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell. 

Friday 03 November 2023  3-weeks Grade Check 

Friday 10 November 20223  Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell.  
Students academically eligible from Monday 20 November, @ Dismissal Bell – Monday 27 November, @ Starting Bell 

 

Friday 01 December 2023  6 -Weeks Grade  

Friday 08 December 2023  Students resume eligibility status based on 10 November status 

Friday 15 December 2023  Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell.  

Wed.  20 December 2023  9-week Grade Check  
Students academically eligible from Wednesday 20 December, @ Dismissal Bell- Monday 08 January, @ Starting Bell.  

 

Third 9 Week Grading Period 

Monday 08 January 2024  Students resume eligibility status based on 20 December status 

Friday 12 January 2024   Students Loose / Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell.  

Friday 26 January 2024                 3 weeks Grade Check 

Friday 02 February 2024  Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell.  

Friday 16 February 2024  6 weeks Grade Check 

Monday 26 February 2024  Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell  

Friday 22 March 2024   9 Weeks Grade Check 
Spring Intersession- Students academically eligible from Monday 04 March, @ Dismissal Bell – Monday 18 March, @ starting 

bell.  

Fourth 9 Weeks Grading Period 

Tuesday 02 April 2024   Students resume eligibility status based on 22 March Status 

Tuesday 09 April 2024   Students loose / Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell.  

Tuesday 16 April 2024   3-week Grade Check 

Tuesday 23 April 2024   Students regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell. 

Tuesday 07 May 2024   6-weeks Grade Check 

Tuesday 14 May 2024   Students regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell. 

Thursday 30 May 2024    Last Day of Instruction (students academically eligible) 

 


